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        Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
                                        Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session 2019-2020 
 

 Subject : ENGLISH   
 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 

Reading -Comprehension, Literature – Ch   

Retrieved    Reformation  1+2 
 

 

Apr 

08/04/2019 12/04/2019 

Literature - Ch   Retrieved Reformation, 

Writing- Paragraph   Writing  4+1 
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019 Writing-Paragraph Writing, Grammar- Adverb   1+3 
 

      
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019 Literature - Poem Daffodils   6 
 

 

 

    
 

 30/04/2019 30/04/2019 Grammar- Figures of Speech  1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019 

Grammar- Figures of Speech  , Writing- Diary 

Entry   4 
 

      
 

 May 06/05/2019 10/05/2019 Grammar- Determiners   5 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019  
 

      
 

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 Literature - Ch   Beauty of Difference  6 
 

      
 

 

 



               Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
                                             Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session 2019-2020 
 

 
 Subject : HINDI  

 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019       (    )  3 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019       (    ) ,     ,    ,       5 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019     ,    ,       ,             4 
 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019           ,       6 
 

 30/04/2019 - अग            .   1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019 अग             ,             4 
 

 May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019          ,           5 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019    
 

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019        ,       :                   ,      
6 

 

      
 

  



               Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
                                             Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 

Weekly Planning Overview 
Session 2019-2020 

 
 

 Subject :Mathematics  
 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019    Integers 3 
 

 

Apr 

08/04/2019 12/04/2019   Integers + Fractions   3+4 
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019   Fractions + Decimals  5+2 
 

      
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019   Decimals 7 
 

 

 

    
 

 29/04/2019 30/04/2019   Decimals   2 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019  Decimals + Lines And Angles  2+3 
 

 May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 

 Lines And Angles+ Revision Of Chapters+    

Holiday Homework Discussed  2+4 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019    
 

      
 

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019   Mensuration 7 
 

      
 

 

  



               Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
                                             Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 

Weekly Planning Overview 
Session 2019-2020 

 
 

 Subject : SCIENCE  
 

 Class : VII  No. of periods  
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 Nutrition In Plants  3+6 
 

 

Apr 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019 Nutrition In Plants  
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019 Written Work + Chapter Temperature And Heat 5 
 

      
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019 Chapter Temperature And Heat + Written Work 7 
 

 

 

    
 

 30/04/2019 - Introduction Of Fibre To Fabric  1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019 Introduction Of Fibre To Fabric + Written Work 5 
 

 May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 Introduction Of Soil  
 

      6 
 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019    
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 Introduction Of Soil + Written Work 7 
 

      
 

 

  



               Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
                                         Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

                  
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session 2019-2020 

 
 

   
 Subject : SOCIAL SCIENCE  

 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 History – When Where And How 3 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019  Written Work + Geography – Our Environment 
           

3+3 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019  Written Work + Civics - Democracy   3+ 3 
 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019  Civics – Democracy + Written Work   6 
 

     5 
 

 May 30/04/2019 04/05/2019  Regional Kingdoms + Written Work  
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 Inside The Earth + Written Work  5 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019    
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019  Delhi Sultanate  6 
 

      
 

 

  



               Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

                                             Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session 2019-2020 
 Subject : SANSKRIT  

 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 

            ,     -1                  (अ          
+ अ         ) 2 

 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019      – 2      : ,       (अ         ) 2 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019     – 2 , अ          2 
 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019 

                     ,              , अ     

     2 
 

  30/04/2019 -       -      ,     ~ 1 
 

 May 01/05/2019 04/05/2019    -3                 , अ         , अ          2 
 

      
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019       -    ,     ,       ,        2 
 

             - ग ~ (yM~-,   ~ )       ,        
 

 

  Summer Vacation commences from 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019    
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 

 

06/07/2019 

    –4 अ  ~    ~ (      , अ         ), अ     

                 2 
 

      
 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning overview 

Session: 2019-2020    
 Subject :FRENCH  

 

 Class : VII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 

 Lecon-0 (un coup d’oeil sur la france) 

 Le Monde Francophone  

 Les Lettres/accents 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 2 
 

 

Apr 

08/04/2019 12/04/2019 

 Lecon-0- La Grammaire 

 Le coin de Vocabulaire 

Activity:- (S’initier a la culture francaise) ,(Audio Video 

Session/Role plays) 

 2 
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019 

 Lecon-1(Voila le frère et la soeur de manuel) 
 Le corps humain 

 Le Poem (aloutte) 

 Les Verbes en –er 

 2 
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019 

 Lecon -1- Les Pronoms Sujets 

 Les articles defines 

Activity:-Decrire une Personne (describe toi) ,(Audio 

Video Session/Role plays) 

 2 
 

      
 

  30/04/2019 - 

 Revision de La Grammaire 

 Revision Le coin de Vocabulaire 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 Revision de lecon 0 et 1 

 1 
 

 May 01/05/2019 04/05/2019 

 Lecon-2-A la cafeteria 

 Verb ‘Finir’. 

 Le pluriel des noms 

 Les verbs en -ir 

 La Grammaire 

 Le coin de Vocabulaire 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 Les articles indefinis 

 2 
 

      
 



  06/05/2-019 10/05/2019 

 Revision de La Grammaire 

 Revision Le coin de Vocabulaire 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 Revision de lecon 0,1 et 2 

 2 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation Commences From 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019  
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 

 Lecon-3 (Mon Pays : la France) 

 Les Nationalites 

 La Grammaire 

 Vocabulaire 

 

 Lecon-3 Comprehenson de livre 

 Le feminine et le Pluriel des adjectifs 

Acivity:- (Dire la nationalite) ,(Audio Video 

Session/Role plays) 

 2 
 

      
 

 

 

 

 


